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Building Community

Montessori School of Ojai

Caring for the World

7-21 No Child Care
22 Orientation 4-6pm
23 First Day of School

23-25 12:30 Dismissal

25 December-5 January
Winter Break
No school

25 & 26 No Child Care

27 - 29
Child Care available

19 Presidents’ Day
No School

1-12 Spring Break
No School

1 No Child Care

8 No Child Care

2-12 Child Care available

19 Outdoor Movie Night

6 8th Grade Graduation

7 Last Day of School
12:30pm Dismissal

10-14 Summer Child Care &
Lego Camp

June 17 - July 12

Summer Camp

19- Juneteenth (No Camp
no Child Care)

2023-2024
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4 Labor Day
No school
8 Family Picnic
12 Parent Meeting
15 Outdoor Movie Night

4 50 Year Celebration

6-9 Conference Week
12:30pm Dismissal

10 Veterans Day - No School
20-24 Fall Break- No school

20-22 Child Care available
23-24 No Child Care

25 December - 5 January
Winter Break
No school

1 & 2 No Child Care

3-5 Child Care available

15 MLK Jr. Day
No School

1 Outdoor Movie Night

6 Sportathon

8 Teacher In-Service Day
No School, Child Care

Available

25-29 Conference Week
12:30pm Dismissal

4 A Day in the Country
18 Annual Moon Fundraiser
27 Memorial Day- No school

31 Student Showcase &
Family Picnic

June 17 - July12

Summer Camp

4 July-(No Camp no Child Care)
15-19- Lego Camp

15-31 Summer Child Care



Important Dates 2023-2024

Monday, September 4
Monday, Nowv. 6 - Thursday, Nov. 9

Friday, November 10

Labor Day
Conference Week

Veterans Day

No School

12:30 Dismissal

No School or Child Care

Monday Nov. 20-Friday, Nov. 24 Fall Break No School
Nov. 20 -22 Child Care available
Nov. 23-24 No Child Care
Monday, Dec. 25-Tuesday, Jan. 5 Winter Break No School
Dec. 25 & 26 No Child Care
Dec. 27 - 29 Child Care available
Jan.1& 2 No Child Care
January 3-5 Child Care available

Monday, January 15

Monday, February 19

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents’ Day

No School or Child Care

No School or Child Care

Friday, March 8 Teacher In-Service No School
Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29 Conference Week 12:30 Dismissal
Monday, April 1-Friday, April 12 Spring Break No School
April 1st No Child Care
April 8t No Child Care
April 2-12 Child Care available
11:00 - 2:00

Saturday, May 4

Monday, May 27

A Day in the Country

Memorial Day

No School or Child Care

TBD
Thursday, June 6 8 Grade Graduation
. 12:30 Dismissal
Friday, June 7 Last Day of School
Monday, June 10 - June 21 Summer Child Care
9:00-1:00

Monday, June 17 - Friday, July 12
(No Camp June 19 or July 4)

Summer Camp

No School & No Child Care
Conference Week- 12:30 Dismissal
No School- Child Care Available

Special School Events

Montessori School of Ojai
806 Baldwin Rd, Ojai CA 93023

email: mso@montessorischoolofojai.org - Office: 805-649-2525 - Child Care: 805-649-2543
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